
 

 

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

KRM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Block No.11, Shanthi Nagar, 2nd Lane, Sembium, Perambur, Chennai  - 600 011. 

Affiliation No.  1930658 School Code  46328 : : 

Name of the Pupil        

Nationality  

Whether the Pupil belongs to  
Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the School with class  

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according 

to Admission Register (in figures) 

Class in which the Pupil last studied (in figures) 

School / Board Annual examination last taken with result 

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class 

Subjects Studied 

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class 

 If so, to which class (in figures) 

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 

Any fees concession availed off.  if so,the nature 

Total No. of working days in academic session  

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide 

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the 

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein) 

General conduct 

Date of application for Transfer Certificate 

Date of issue of Transfer Certificate 

Reason for leaving the school 

Any other remarks 

DARSHAN R 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

INDIAN 

16/06/2016 Class : JKG 

07/11/2011 

I     (In words)  FIRST 

---- 

---- 

ENGLISH, TAMIL, HINDI, MATHEMATICS 

Yes, Promoted 

II     (In words)  SECOND 

NO DUE 

NO  CONCESSION 

192 DAYS 

191 DAYS 

None 

NIL 

GOOD 

28/02/2019 

28/03/2019 

SHIFTING RESIDENCE 

NIL 

Name of the Mother : BHAVANA, R. 

RAJESH KUMAR PATEL, N. : Name of the Father / Guardian 

11095 Admission No.  Book No.   141  EMIS No.  : : : 330204007391810628 

( IN BLOCK LETTERS ) 

of such concession 

(Details may be given) 

( in words )  Seven / November /  Two Thousand Eleven 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

Refer the community certificate issued by revenue authorities 

: 

Signature of the 

 Class Teacher 

Checked by 
(with full name and designation) 

Signature of the Principal 
(with date and school seal) 



 

 

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

KRM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Block No.11, Shanthi Nagar, 2nd Lane, Sembium, Perambur, Chennai  - 600 011. 

Affiliation No.  1930658 School Code  46328 : : 

Name of the Pupil        

Nationality  

Whether the Pupil belongs to  
Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the School with class  

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according 

to Admission Register (in figures) 

Class in which the Pupil last studied (in figures) 

School / Board Annual examination last taken with result 

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class 

Subjects Studied 

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class 

 If so, to which class (in figures) 

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 

Any fees concession availed off.  if so,the nature 

Total No. of working days in academic session  

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide 

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the 

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein) 

General conduct 

Date of application for Transfer Certificate 

Date of issue of Transfer Certificate 

Reason for leaving the school 

Any other remarks 

SHIVAM R 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

INDIAN 

09/04/2014 Class : I 

22/07/2008 

V     (In words)  FIFTH 

--- 

--- 

ENGLISH, TAMIL, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS 

Yes, Promoted 

VI     (In words)  SIXTH 

NO DUE 

NO CONCESSION 

194 DAYS 

189 DAYS 

None 

NIL 

GOOD 

28/02/2019 

28/03/2019 

SHIFITING RESIDENCE 

NIL 

Name of the Mother : BHAVANA R PATEL 

RAJESH KUMAR, PATEL : Name of the Father / Guardian 

50498 Admission No.  Book No.   142  EMIS No.  : : : 3302040073901034 

( IN BLOCK LETTERS ) 

of such concession 

(Details may be given) 

( in words )  Twenty Two / July /  Two Thousand Eight 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

Refer the community certificate issued by revenue authorities 

: 

Signature of the 

 Class Teacher 

Checked by 
(with full name and designation) 

Signature of the Principal 
(with date and school seal) 


