

KRM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Block No.11, Shanthi Nagar, 2nd Lane, Sembium, Perambur, Chennai - 600 011.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliatio	on No. : 1930658	School Code : 46328
Book No.	: 141 EMIS No.: 33020400739	Admission No. : 11095
1. Nan	ne of the Pupil (IN BLOCK LETTERS)	: DARSHAN R
2. Nan	ne of the Mother	: BHAVANA, R.
3. Nan	ne of the Father / Guardian	: RAJESH KUMAR PATEL, N.
	e of birth (in Christian Era) according dmission Register (in figures)	: 07/11/2011 (in words) Seven / November / Two Thousand Eleven
5. Nati	ionality	: INDIAN
	ether the Pupil belongs to reduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC	: Refer the community certificate issued by revenue authorities
7. Date	e of first admission in the School with class	: 16/06/2016 Class : JKG
8. Clas	ss in which the Pupil last studied (in figures)	: I (In words) FIRST
9. Sch	ool / Board Annual examination last taken with result	
10. Whe	ether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	:
11. Sub	ojects Studied	: ENGLISH, TAMIL, HINDI, MATHEMATICS
	ether qualified for promotion to the higher class so, to which class (in figures)	: Yes, Promoted II (In words) SECOND
13. Mor	nth upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: NO DUE
•	fees concession availed off. if so,the nature uch concession	: NO CONCESSION
15. Tota	al No. of working days in academic session	: 192 DAYS
16. Tota	al No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 191 DAYS
	ether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide tails may be given)	: None
	mes played or extra curricular activities in which the il usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	: NIL
19. Ger	neral conduct	: GOOD
20. Date	e of application for Transfer Certificate	: 28/02/2019
21. Date	e of issue of Transfer Certificate	: 28/03/2019
22. Rea	ason for leaving the school	: SHIFTING RESIDENCE
23. Any	other remarks	: NIL

Signature of the Class Teacher Checked by (with full name and designation)

Signature of the Principal (with date and school seal)



KRM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Block No.11, Shanthi Nagar, 2nd Lane, Sembium, Perambur, Chennai - 600 011.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. 1930658	School Code : 46328
Book No. : 142 EMIS No. : 330204007390	01034 Admission No. : 50498
1. Name of the Pupil (IN BLOCK LETTERS)	: SHIVAM'R
2. Name of the Mother	: BHAVANA R PATEL
3. Name of the Father / Guardian	: RAJESH KUMAR, PATEL
 Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in figures) 	: 22/07/2008 (in words) Twenty Two / July / Two Thousand Eight
5. Nationality	: INDIAN
 Whether the Pupil belongs to Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC 	: Refer the community certificate issued by revenue authorities
7. Date of first admission in the School with class	: 09/04/2014 Class <i>:</i> 1
8. Class in which the Pupil last studied (in figures)	: V (In words) FIFTH
9. School / Board Annual examination last taken with result	
10. Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	:
11. Subjects Studied	: ENGLISH, TAMIL, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS
12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class (in figures)	: Yes, Promoted VI (In words) SIXTH
13. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: NO DUE
14. Any fees concession availed off. if so, the nature of such concession	: NO CONCESSION
15. Total No. of working days in academic session	: 194 DAYS
16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 189 DAYS
 Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details may be given) 	: None
 Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein) 	: NIL
19. General conduct	: GOOD
20. Date of application for Transfer Certificate	: 28/02/2019
21. Date of issue of Transfer Certificate	: 28/03/2019
22. Reason for leaving the school	: SHIFITING RESIDENCE
23. Any other remarks	: NIL

Signature of the Class Teacher Checked by (with full name and designation)

Signature of the Principal (with date and school seal)